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Potrero Yard Neighborhood Working Group
December 5, 2023 Meeting 39 Agenda

Meeting Details

Date: Tuesday, December 5, 2023
Time: 5:30 — 7:30 p.m.
Location: KQED
Virtual attendance via Microsoft Teams
o Online: bit.ly/PYNWGevirtual
= Meeting ID: 284 605 688 459
= Join Passcode: 4zv4vD
o Join by phone: (323) 433-2217
o Phone Conference ID: 817 989 503#
Theme: Public Art, Environmental, Housing, and Transportation

Agenda:

1.

2.

3.

4.

Welcome (SFMTA) — 5 mins

Member & SFMTA Announcements (SFMTA) — 10 mins
Schedule Updates (PNC) — 5 minutes

Project Update (PNC) — 95 minutes

Next Steps (PNC) — 10 mins

Public Comment (SFMTA)



